
2023 Manchester UMC Leadership Board Calendar 
Meetings are the 4th Sunday of the month in Jan - April, and the 2nd Sunday of the month starting in May (Revised 1.19.23) 

Meetings are held via Zoom and in-person (Room 141)  
Meeting ID: 925 6848 4101 Passcode: 177678 

Secretary should email minutes to Board Chair within one week after meeting. Board Chair will send to entire Board. 
 

Date On the agenda: Secretary Devotional/Reflection Closing 
Prayer 

Sun, Jan 22 
3:00 – 5:30 pm 

Orientation 
o Introductions 
o Review Policies 
Elect Trustees Chair 

June Kim 
 

George 

Sun, Feb 26 
3:00 – 5:00 pm 

2022 Year End Finance Review 
Facility/ Grounds Maintenance Update Jim L Dave 

 
Izzy 

Sunday, March 26 
3:00 - 5:00pm 

Century Three Update 
Long Term Facility Needs 
Plan For Pastoral Staff Evaluations 
Lead Pastor 360 Review 

Suzanne John H 
 

Sue 

Sunday, April 23 
3:00 - 5:00pm 

First Quarter Finance Review 
Pastoral/Staff Evaluation Chris Joy 

 
Kelly 

Sunday, May 14 
3:00-5:00pm 

Century Three Update 
Plan for LB Endowment Funds 
Approval 

John M Craig 
 

Kim 

No June Meeting NA NA NA 
 

NA 

Sunday, July 9 
3:00-5:00pm 

LB Endowment Funds Approval 
Mid-Year Budget Review Committee 
Six Month Finance Review  

Kelly George 
 

Jim L 

Sunday, August 13 
3:00-5:00pm 

Century Three Update 
Update On New Program Year 
Plan For Pastoral Salary/ Consultation 
Forms 

Dave Izzy 
 

Suzanne 

Sunday, September 10 
3:00-5:00pm 

Pastoral Salary/ Consultations Forms 
Recommendations for Budget 
Facility/ Maintenance Update 
Plan for Charge Conference 

John H Sue 
 

Chris 
 

Sunday, October 8 
3:00-5:00pm 

Third Quarter Finance Review 
Century Three Update 
Charge Conference TBD 

Joy Kelly 
 

John M 

Sunday, November 12 
3:00 – 5:00pm 

Preliminary 2024 Budget Discussion 
New Fundraiser Discussion Craig Kim 

 
June 

Sunday, December 10 
3:00-5:00pm 

Finalize 2024 Budget 
Budget Review Committee 
Fundraisers  
Holiday Social 

George Jim L 
 

Dave 

 


